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2025年漳州开发区公办学校公开招聘
新任教师面试成绩汇总表

	序号
	岗位代码
	岗位名称
	姓名
	面试
抽签号
	成绩
	岗位
排序

	1
	01
	中学语文教师
	王蓉
	4
	87.40 
	1

	2
	01
	中学语文教师
	韩颜欣
	3
	86.00 
	2

	3
	02
	中学体育教师
	王正国
	1
	86.50 
	1

	4
	02
	中学体育教师
	张杰
	2
	85.40 
	2

	5
	03
	化学实验员
	范亦潇
	5
	85.00 
	1
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